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1 Adams Casey caseya@durantem.com N\h&\ \A. «A.

2 A'Hearn Ben benjamin.ahearn@usda.gov m D B V\ M\

3 Barrett Justin justin.barrett@harthammer.com 7\<<.4| .\\SR\ X VA. ¥A
e Barttett———oet———tbat m_mﬂ-m_..@m .mwwkmtm_no.t.w.mm: e ——

5 Bennett Andrew andrew.bennett@systemworksllc.com vA e

6 Breton Matt bretonm@thebakergroup.com w\ y

7 Conway Mark mgconway@copper.net X ¥

8 Cooper Jim cooperj@thebakergroup.com Vh NA

9 Engelhardt Ron raengelhardt@trane.com X

10 Ernzen Peter Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com A x

11 Gramenz Brady bgramenz@shive-hattery.com X

12 Gumm Matt matt@setpointmech.com X Vﬁ

13 Gustafson  Michael gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com v\

14 Hein Matt Heinm04@gmail.com , // w%///,y /G X

5 T _ﬂ_c“r_ Ryan ..Dl*TDl_).Duwlbw\\ﬂ«BT)) cam ,

1 2 o Z
16 Hersch Mark mhersch@modus-eng.com \\\z\ b\\(\ - :
/) X X[ X Y

47 Hevrare —Joe howarai@TheBakerGroHp-com / ST M= : 7y

18 Imhoff Donna dimhoff@iastate.edu VA

19 Jasper Scott sjasper@iastate.edu ~ N JK X |

20 Kaufman Karl karl.kaufman@systemworkslic.com 3, |
Topic:Ethics 1 of 4

Duration: 2-hour



ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting October 23, 2019 Meeting Location: Hyperion Field Club
7390 NW Beaver Drive, Johnston, IA, 50131
# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$
21 Kems Jason jkems@woodmaninc.com N Vﬂ k
22 Klaassen Curtis curtkxr@msn.com NA K Vﬁ
23 Klein Tom tom.klein@waldinger.com \T
24 | S50 |Kooker Greg gkooker@gmail.com \ v
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| X | % A
26 Morris Robert Rmorris@airconmechanical.com e - . : .
Ll X X % X
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Wk x| ) A
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33 Russo Laura Irusso@mechsales.com h \% R | LeRT
A
34 Schmitt Matthew [mschmitt@keenprojectsolutions.com %%T\l\ \ 4
X S =) SE
35 Serfling Jacob Jserfling@willdan.com % X
36 Seymour Nick nick.seymour@trane.com p\\\g \4§
,t L £X =
37 Seymour  Gary seymourg@thebakergroup.com § mw.uk\_\\l 30
39 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com % ,x. ~ X
40 Streit Luke luke.a.streit@imegcorp.com s \% .
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